yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

FRIENDSVIEW MANOR INC

THE ALLISON INN & SPA LLC
ADEC INC

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
K&J REAL ESTATE LLC

ASPEN WAY WEST LLC

FRED MEYER STORES INC
ALLISON PROPERTIES LLC
SPRINGBROOK INVESTMENT LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO

Top Taxpayers by District
2025

NEWBERG

RMV

124,287,486
44,990,478
34,411,400
27,732,249
26,896,215
83,148,637
24,790,733
62,082,667
29,688,764
14,065,290

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

62,380,905
34,067,142
33,751,781
27,732,249
26,290,351
23,260,888
21,782,034
15,510,122
14,971,418
14,065,290

Levied Tax

191,808.81
104,749.65
103,779.98
85,271.11
80,837.57
71,522.56
66,975.41
47,690.50
46,034.12
43,247.96
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